CostW_IRX

CostWORX is the leading wholesale distributor of telecom & technology infrastructure
products, supplying globally through a network of local alliance partners.

Electrical

220W Solar Panel

220 W Solar Panel.
Polysrystalline Silicon cells.

Integrated unit pre-wired for immediate use.

Peak Power (W)

Maximum Power Voltage (V)
Maximum Power Current (A)
Short Circuit Curretn (A)

Open Circuit Voltage (V)

220W
36.6V
8.1A
7.34A
30V

Physicall
Cell

Cell Layout
Dimensions

Weight

Environmental

Polycrystalline
6x10

1655 x 992 x 45
225

Temperature Range

Short Circuit Coefficients
Open Circuit Coefficients
Peak Power Coefficients

Power Tolerance

47423, f
8.1A
36.6V
220W

+5%

Output
Cable

Connection

LAPP(4.0mm2)
MC Plug Type a...£
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Certification

CE Approved

UL Approved



