

CostWORX is the leading wholesale distributor of telecom & technology infrastructure products, supplying globally through a network of local alliance partners.



## 220W Solar Panel

220 W Solar Panel.

Polysrystalline Silicon cells.

Integrated unit pre-wired for immediate use.

Electrical	
Peak Power (W)	220W
Maximum Power Voltage (V)	36.6V
Maximum Power Current (A)	8.1A
Short Circuit Curretn (A)	7.34A
Open Circuit Voltage (V)	30V

Physicall	
Cell	Polycrystalline
Cell Layout	6x10
Dimensions	1655 x 992 x 45
Weight	22.5

Environmental	
Temperature Range	47±2â"f
Short Circuit Coefficients	8.1A
Open Circuit Coefficients	36.6V
Peak Power Coefficients	220W
Power Tolerance	±5%

Output	
Cable	LAPP(4.0mm2)
Connection	MC Plug Type â£



CostWORX is the leading wholesale distributor of telecom & technology infrastructure products, supplying globally through a network of local alliance partners.

_	400			
Cer		ıca	tio	m

CE Approved

**UL** Approved